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264 Glenforest Rd

Wanless Park Toronto ON M4N 2A4

Details:

List Price: $1,398,888

Sq Ft: n/a

Bedrooms: 3 + 2
Bathrooms: 4

Building Type: House

Style: Semi-Detached
Storeys: 2

Exterior Finish: Brick

Land Size: 33.58 x 125 Feet
Basement: Apartment, Sep Entrance
Heating: Water Gas

General Description:

If Toronto Home Prices Seem Out Of Reach, This
Amazing Yonge & Lawrence Home Is The Answer!
Biggerthan Most Detached Homes(2080 Sq.Ft Above
Grade)This Fabulously Reno'd Semi-Detached Home
Has An Incredible 2 Bdrm Basement Apt*Live In The
Spacious Main & 2nd Floor & Have A Tenant Live In
The Lower Level & Help Pay Up To $300K Of Your
Mortgage!Hard To Find Features:Family Room W/Gas
Fireplace*Powder Room, Reno'd Eat-In Kitchen*
Master Bdrm W/Ensuite & W/I Closet!.

Enjoy The Rarely Found & Convenient Private Driveway
& Double Car Garage*Parking For 6 Cars*Fabulous
Home Inspection*Sought After School District*Walk To
Subway, Ttc, Parks, Schools & Shops On Yonge St!*

Visit web site:

Want to book a home viewing?
Call (416) 443-0300
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